
TJ GRILL MENU 

Nachos with Cheese

Jalapeno Popper Bites  

Fried Pickle Chips 

Chicken Tenders (3)

Mini Corn Dogs (6) 

Regular Corn Dog

Cheese Curds 

Small French Fry 

Large French Fries

Cheese Fries (Large) 

$7.00

$3.50

$6.25

$7.00

$4.50

$5.50

$5.75

$8.00

$5.75

$5.75

Bottle of Water                         $1.25

Kiddie Cocktail                         $2.50

Soda                                              $1.50
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Mellow Yellow, 
Cherry Coke, and Root beer

Real Fruit Smoothies               $6.50  
Real Fruit, Fat Free, Gluten Free
Flavors: Strawberry, Banana, Mixed Berry, 
Raspberry, Mango, Peach, Lime, Coconut 

All menu prices are PLUS 5.5% sales tax. 
Rates subjects to change. 

DRINKS 

Food Allergy Disclaimer: Before placing your order please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy. Our products may
include wheat, egg, soy, dairy or fish. In addition our products may be produced in facilities that process tree nuts and peanuts.
Please be advised, consuming food from our grill may increase your risk of a food allergic reaction, especially if you have certain
medical conditions. There is no way for us to modify our cooking format. 

Regular Cone or Dish          $3.50
Baby Cone                               $0.25
Waffle Cone                           $4.75
Sundae Dish                           $4.50
Waffle Sundae                      $5.00

FLAVORBURST Ice Cream 

Flavors swirled into Vanilla Soft Serve: 
Chocolate, Strawberry, Mint, Blue Goo,  Butter Pecan, Tropical Orange  

 ICE CREAM TREATS 

Malt/Shake                             $6.50 

Baby Vanilla Cone                      $0.25 


