TJ GRILL MENU

Cheese Curds	\$7.00	<u>DRINKS</u>	
Small French Fry	\$3.50	Bottle of Water \$1.25	
Large French Fries	\$6.25	Kiddie Cocktail \$2.50	
Cheese Fries (Large)	\$7.00	Soda \$1.50	
Nachos with Cheese	\$4.50	Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Mellow Yellow, Cherry Coke, and Root beer	
Jalapeno Popper Bites	\$5.50	Real Fruit Smoothies\$6.50Real Fruit Fat Free Gluten Free	
Fried Pickle Chips	\$5.75	<i>Real Fruit, Fat Free, Gluten Free</i> Flavors: Strawberry, Banana, Mixed Berry, Raspberry, Mango, Peach, Lime, Coconut	
Chicken Tenders (3)	\$8.00		
Mini Corn Dogs (6)	\$5.75	All menu prices are PLUS 5.5% sales tax.	
Regular Corn Dog	\$5.75	Rates subjects to change.	

ICE CREAM TREATS

No N	B
	FI
200	232
12	
	20

Baby Vanilla Cone	\$0.25
FLAVORBURST Ice Cream	
Regular Cone or Dish	\$3.50
Baby Cone	\$0.25
Waffle Cone	\$4.75
Sundae Dish	\$4.50
Waffle Sundae	\$5.00
Malt/Shake	\$6.50

Flavors swirled into Vanilla Soft Serve: Chocolate, Strawberry, Mint, Blue Goo, Butter Pecan, Tropical Orange

Food Allergy Disclaimer: Before placing your order please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy. Our products may include wheat, egg, soy, dairy or fish. In addition our products may be produced in facilities that process tree nuts and peanuts. Please be advised, consuming food from our grill may increase your risk of a food allergic reaction, especially if you have certain medical conditions. There is no way for us to modify our cooking format.